Coffee Morning & crafts in aid of..

Build Home
South Africa
2022

V — eurOPe

Thursday 21st April
10am-12 noon

Working alongside a family trapped by
poverty to build them a safe home.
All proceeds to pay for travel costs

Programme

'~ |Sat 23 Jul — Fly to Johannesburg
Sun 24 Jul — Orientation + training
; Mon 25 Jul — House Building day 1
4 Tue 26 Jul — House Building day 2
.. L.|Wed 27 Jul — Church + Soweto tour
Thu 28 Jul — House Building day 3
| Fri 29 Jul — House Building day 4
e |Sat 30 Jul — House Building day 5
B Sun 31 July — Hand over key + outreach
8 gg§ Mon 1 Jul — Rhino/lion park + fly home
- o 5l Tue 2 Jul — Arrive back home
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